
NO. CI313930 

est engal 

NAME 

S/ DMANOF 

MAYUM MAITY 

FL-(ORAL) 

FL-(WRITTEN) t 
FIRST PAPER 9. 

FL-(WRITTEN) 
SECOND PAPER) 

APPEARING FROM SREE RAMKRISHNA SISHU TIRTHA HIGH SCHOOL 

HIS/NECOMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) BFL ESL WPS 

LANGUAGE GROUP 

FIRST LANGUAGE 

PASS MARKS IN EACH GROUP -34%o. QUALIFYING MARKS (INCLUDING ORAL) IN EACH SUBJECT -20%. 

SECOND LANGUAGE 

MATHEMATICS 

PSC. (WRITTEN) 

SCIENCE GROUP 

PSC. (ORAL) 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

LSC. (WRITTEN) 

LSC, (ORAL) 

LIFE.SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

RABINDRANATH MAITY 

HISTORY (WRITTEN) 

HISTORY(ORAL) 

INDIA & HER PEOPLE GROUP 

GEO. (WRITTEN) 

GEO. (ORAL) 

*** 

GEOGRAPHY 

MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA 
(SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2008 

ROLL 

ADDITIONAL * 

GRAND TOTAL + 668 

DIVISION I* 

TO6961 

FIRST 

t ** 1st DIV. -480, 2nd DIV, - 360, 3rd DIV. -272 

DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAM.) 

FULL 
MARKS 

90 

90 

20 

200 

100 

100 

90 

10 

100 

90 

10 

100 

90 

10 

100 

NO. 

j790 

100 

100 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

61 

67 

19 

147 

80 

64 

70 

10 

80 

72 

10 

82 

76 

10 

86 

100 
66 

0359 

76 

87 

(Six Hundred Sixty Eight) 

INDEX NO. TI-142 

GROUP TOTAL (FM-300) 

GROUP TOTAL (FM-300) 

GROUP TOTAL (FM-200) 
ADD 

kumar 

227 

AMARKS IN EXCESS OF THE PASS MARKS ARE ADDED TO THE TOTAL OFA SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATE FOR DETERMINING DIVISION. 
FULL MARKS - 800, PASS MARKS - 272 

SECRETARY 

226 

162 

53 
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