

# West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education



## MARK SHEET OF MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION) 2008

ROLL **T06961**NO. **0359**NAME **MAYUM MAITY**S / D / A / W / O / F **RABINDRANATH MAITY**APPEARING FROM **SREE RAMKRISHNA SISHU TIRTHA HIGH SCHOOL**HIS/HER COMBINATION OF SUBJECTS (IN SYMBOLS) **BFL ESL WPS**

PASS MARKS IN EACH GROUP - 34%. QUALIFYING MARKS (INCLUDING ORAL) IN EACH SUBJECT - 20%.

LANGUAGE GROUP	FULL MARKS	MARKS OBTAINED	GROUP TOTAL (FM-300)	227
FL-(WRITTEN) FIRST PAPER	90	61		
FL-(WRITTEN) SECOND PAPER	90	67		
FL-(ORAL)	20	19		
FIRST LANGUAGE	200	147		
SECOND LANGUAGE	100	80	GROUP TOTAL (FM-300)	227
SCIENCE GROUP				
MATHEMATICS	100	64		
PSC. (WRITTEN)	90	70		
PSC. (ORAL)	10	10		
PHYSICAL SCIENCE	100	80		
LSC. (WRITTEN)	90	72		
LSC. (ORAL)	10	10		
LIFE SCIENCE	100	82	GROUP TOTAL (FM-300)	226
INDIA & HER PEOPLE GROUP				
HISTORY (WRITTEN)	90	76		
HISTORY(ORAL)	10	10		
HISTORY	100	86		
GEO. (WRITTEN)	90	66		
GEO. (ORAL)	10	10		
GEOGRAPHY	100	76	GROUP TOTAL (FM-200)	162
ADDITIONAL *	100	87	ADD *	53
<b>** GRAND TOTAL → 668 (Six Hundred Sixty Eight)</b>				
<b>*** DIVISION → I* FIRST</b>				

\* MARKS IN EXCESS OF THE PASS MARKS ARE ADDED TO THE TOTAL OF A SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATE FOR DETERMINING DIVISION.  
 \*\* FULL MARKS - 800, PASS MARKS - 272  
 \*\*\* 1st DIV. - 480, 2nd DIV. - 360, 3rd DIV. - 272

*Pradip Ghosh*  
DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAM.)

*Swapan Kumar Sarker*  
SECRETARY